
The Trusted Source for Quality Systems

F-28 Utility Light

Imtra Corporation  30 Samuel Barnet Boulevard, New Bedford MA  508.995.7000   www.imtra.com

L E D  M A R I N E  L I G H T I N G

Key Features & Benefits
•  Ultra slim surface-mount form factor
•  High lumen, non-glare light output
•  Single color and bi-color models available
•  Rear or side-entry cabling
•  Certified ignition protected

LED Colors
Single Color: Cool, Warm
Bi-Color: Cool/Blue; Cool/Green; Warm/Blue; Warm/Green
Warm/Red; Cool/Red

Dimensions
Length   6.70" 170mm
Width   3.54" 90mm
Height   0.51" 13mm

A
B
C

80O

7W

600

65W

50,000

10-30VDC

IP67

Specifications

Beam angle (FWHM)

Power consumption

Luminous flux (lm)*

Lifetime hours (70% light output)

Halogen equivalency

Input voltage

Ingress protection (IP)
A

B

C

Surface mount cabling provision

Screw mounting

Impact-resistant UV-stable
PCB housing, self-extinguishing 

Glare-free precision optic

Models available with integrated 
“touch” sensor switch

F-28

* Luminous flux figures are for cool white only.  Other figures are available on our website. 

Finishes
Opaque •

Super low-profile
utility light


