



F-28 Utility Light

Key Features & Benefits

- · Ultra slim surface-mount form factor
- · High lumen, non-glare light output
- Single color and bi-color models available
- · Rear or side-entry cabling
- · Certified ignition protected

LED Colors

Single Color: Cool, Warm

Bi-Color: Cool/Blue; Cool/Green; Warm/Blue; Warm/Green

Warm/Red; Cool/Red



Specifications



Beam angle (FWHM)	80°
Power consumption	7W
Luminous flux (lm)*	600
Lifetime hours (70% light output)	50,000
Halogen equivalency	65W
Input voltage	10-30VDC
Ingress protection (IP)	IP67

Models available with integrated
"touch" sensor switch

Α

Finishes

Opaque











Dimensions

Α	Length	6.70"	170mm
В	Width	3.54"	90mm
С	Height	0.51"	13mm

 $^{^\}star$ Luminous flux figures are for cool white only. Other figures are available on our website.